
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

HPO – Indefinite Delivery, Indefinite Quantity 
(IDIQ), General Design Support Services, 
Multidisciplinary Services and Construction 
Management Services Primarily Within the 
Limits of the New Orleans District 
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0215 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0031 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price A-E Services 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

ECM-GEC JV 
4409 Utica Street, Suite 200 
Metairie, LA  70006-6530 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504)885-4080 

DUNS #: 
 

621641435 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$90,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$30,000,000.00 (Base Period) 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

May 1, 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Ms. Cynthia A. Nicholas 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Ms. Carrie Wakumoto 
(504)862-1975 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

HPO – Indefinite Delivery, Indefinite Quantity 
(IDIQ), General Design Support Services, 
Multidisciplinary Services and Construction 
Management Services Primarily Within the 
Limits of the New Orleans District 
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0215 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0059 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price A-E Services 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

New Orleans Small Business Engineering, LLP, A 
Joint Venture 
3808 18th Street 
Metairie, Louisiana  70002 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504)833-5300 

DUNS #: 
 

784327848 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$90,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$30,000,000.00 (Base Period) 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

September 13, 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Ms. Joan K. Arnold 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Ms. Carrie Wakumoto 
(504)862-1975 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 

NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


